- N\NAD &
HE .ITALIA

TORIA vz TAKE AWAY Tel: (031) 573 2938

WINE MENU

HOUSE < h
Van Loveren Blanc de Blanc - White R34 R130
Van Loveren Blanc de Noir Red Muscadel R34 R130

Semi-sweet Rosé

Van Loveren River Red Shiraz/Pinotage - Red R34 R130

WHITE
Alvi’s Drift Chenin Blanc - R155
Crisp acidity, balanced beautifully with the fruit following
through on the palate, backed by a soft, creamy texture.

Alvi’s Drift Sauvignon Blanc R38 RI156
Well balanced with crisp acidity and has a clean, refreshing
palate with delicious fruitiness.

Durbanville Hills Sauvignon Blanc R42 R178
This mouth-filling elegant wine is a delightful combination
of citrus, winter melon and minerality with a bright clean finish.

Anura Chardonnnay - R178
Elegant lemon, lime and papaya flavours, combined with a floral

bouquet and hints of spice and honey which are integrated with

very subtle French oak.

ROSE

Diemersfontein Rosé - R153
Delicate and smooth berry flavours follow through to the palate
with a medium body and a lingering dry finish.

Durbanville Hills Merlot Rosé R42 R178
Refreshing and light-bodied with an abundance of fresh
summer berries on the palate.

NATURAL SWEET
Robertson Natural Sweet White R35 R138
Youthful, fragrantly refreshing sweet wine with tropical fruit
salad flavours.

DRINK RESPONSIBLY. NOT
FOR SALE TO PERSONS
UNDER THE AGE OF 18.




RED
Durbanville Hills Merlot R42

An elegant red with concentrated berry fruits, sweet wood
spice, soft tannins and a lengthy rich finish.

Beyerskloof Pinotage -
This lightly wooded wine is fruit driven, with juicy black berry
flavours and a well-balanced finish.

Anura Pinotage Shiraz -
A balanced wine with overtones of toasty oak, black pepper
and lingering coffee and chocolate flavours.

Hartenberg Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz -
Beckoning raspberry and cherry flavours as well as a touch of
savoury spice. Fine, dry tannins allow for a lean, lingering finish.

Rupert & Rothschild Classique -
This red blend offers blackcurrant and plum aromas combined
with cedar wood and graphite nuances.

COCKTAILS

Sex on the Beach
Orange Juice, Vodka, Peach Schnapps

Tuscan Twilight
Peach Schnapps, Bacardi Rum & Blue Tonic

Long Island Ice Tea
Gin, light Rum, Vodka, Triple Sec & Tequila

Summerfizz
Ginger Ale, Cranberry & Orange Juice, Gordon’s Gin, grapefruit Monin

Mojito
Bacardi Rum, Soda & Lemonade

Strawberry Daiquiri
Bacardi Rum, Lime & a blend of fresh fruit

Cucumber & Mint Gin Cocktail
Gin, tonic, Monin Cucumber Syrup

Grapefruit & Rosemary Gin Cocktail
Gin, Tonic, Monin Grapefruit Syrup

Strawberry & Basil Gin Cocktail
Gin, Tonic, Monin Strawberry Syrup

DRINK RESPONSIBLY. NOT
FOR SALE TO PERSONS
UNDER THE AGE OF 18.

R178

R198

R180

R210

R438

R58

R65

R75

R69

R58

R55

R65

R65

R65



