



WINE MENU

HOUSE		
Van Loveren Blanc de Blanc - White	R34	R130
Van Loveren Blanc de Noir Red Muscadel Semi-sweet Rosé	R34	R130
Van Loveren River Red Shiraz/Pinotage - Red	R34	R130
WHITE		
Alvi's Drift Chenin Blanc Crisp acidity, balanced beautifully with the fruit following through on the palate, backed by a soft, creamy texture.	-	R155
Alvi's Drift Sauvignon Blanc Well balanced with crisp acidity and has a clean, refreshing palate with delicious fruitiness.	R38	R156
Durbanville Hills Sauvignon Blanc This mouth-filling elegant wine is a delightful combination of citrus, winter melon and minerality with a bright clean finish	R42	R178
Anura Chardonnnay Elegant lemon, lime and papaya flavours, combined with a flor bouquet and hints of spice and honey which are integrated with very subtle French oak.		R178
ROSÉ		
Diemersfontein Rosé Delicate and smooth berry flavours follow through to the palat with a medium body and a lingering dry finish.	- e	R153
Durbanville Hills Merlot Rosé Refreshing and light-bodied with an abundance of fresh summer berries on the palate.	R42	R178
NATURAL SWEET Robertson Natural Sweet White Youthful, fragrantly refreshing sweet wine with tropical fruit	R35	R138



salad flavours.





RED		
Durbanville Hills Merlot An elegant red with concentrated berry fruits, sweet wood spice, soft tannins and a lengthy rich finish.	R42	R178
Beyerskloof Pinotage This lightly wooded wine is fruit driven, with juicy black berry flavours and a well-balanced finish.	-	R198
Anura Pinotage Shiraz A balanced wine with overtones of toasty oak, black pepper and lingering coffee and chocolate flavours.	-	R180
Hartenberg Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz Beckoning raspberry and cherry flavours as well as a touch of savoury spice. Fine, dry tannins allow for a lean, lingering finish	-	R210
Rupert & Rothschild Classique This red blend offers blackcurrant and plum aromas combined with cedar wood and graphite nuances.	-	R438

COCKTAILS

Sex on the Beach Orange Juice, Vodka, Peach Schnapps	R58
Tuscan Twilight Peach Schnapps, Bacardi Rum & Blue Tonic	R65
Long Island Ice Tea Gin, light Rum, Vodka, Triple Sec & Tequila	R75
Summerfizz Ginger Ale, Cranberry & Orange Juice, Gordon's Gin, grapefruit Monin	R69
Mojito Bacardi Rum, Soda & Lemonade	R58
Strawberry Daiquiri Bacardi Rum, Lime & a blend of fresh fruit	R55
Cucumber & Mint Gin Cocktail Gin, tonic, Monin Cucumber Syrup	R65
Grapefruit & Rosemary Gin Cocktail Gin, Tonic, Monin Grapefruit Syrup	R65
Strawberry & Basil Gin Cocktail Gin, Tonic, Monin Strawberry Syrup	R65



